
Dziewczęta – 2018 

Poz. Zawodnik Klub Rocznik I II III IV Suma 

1 Aleksandra Piąstka UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2001 93 93 76 88 350 

2 Beata Juchno  Pino Dębica 2002 82 88 100 76 346 

3 Bogna Świtała UKS Pałuki Żnin 2002 100 70 82 93 345 

4 Weronika Połczyńska UKS Bila Zduny 2002 88 82 64 100 334 

5 Dominika Pawełczyk  UKS Miłek Wiślica 2004 76 76 88 82 322 

6 Zuzanna Błaszczak  Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica  2002 70 100 82 67 319 

7 Anna Orzech  Pino Dębica 2002 76 67 93 82 318 

8 Ola Aleksandra Orzech  Pino Dębica 2003 82 70 88 70 310 

  Milena Malicka Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica  2003 76 76 82 76 310 

10 Patrycja Siemieniec UKS Miłek Wiślica 2004 67 76 76 88 307 

11 Patrycja Musik UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2002 76 76 82 70 304 

  Gabriela Siemieniec UKS Miłek Wiślica 2003 82 76 70 76 304 

13 Wiktoria Wydrzyńska UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2004 76 64 76 82 298 

14 Otylia Basińska BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2008 70 76 76 70 292 

15 Justyna Mirowska ULKS Dragon Srock  2004 70 82 70 67 289 

  Amelia Marcjanik UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2006 76 70 67 76 289 

17 Maja Walkowiak UKS Pałuki Żnin 2007 70 70 76 70 286 

  Julia Kobacka UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2003 76 70 64 76 286 

19 Paulina  Rutkowska UKS Lisewo 2004 70 82 67 64 283 

  Julia Nowacka BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2005 67 76 70 70 283 

21 Natalia Wójciak UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2005 88 64 64 64 280 

22 Martyna Rybak UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2006 64 64 70 76 274 

  Milena  Bereźnicka UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 70 67 67 70 274 

24 Maja Rytych  ULKS Dragon Srock  2006 70 70 67 64 271 

  Joanna Szulczyk  UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2004 67 70 67 67 271 

  Joanna Duszyńska UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2007 76 67 64 64 271 

27 Martyna Sputowska  UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2006 67 67 67 67 268 

  Martyna Lipa UKS Lisewo - 67 67 67 67 268 

29 Weronika Derezińska UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2002 67 88 0 82 237 

30 Wiktoria Osińska UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski - 64 0 76 76 216 

31 Roksana  Kistowska BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2004 64 0 76 67 207 

32 Oktawia Brodecka UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2007 64 0 64 76 204 

  Wiktoria Kasperczyk UKS Miłek Wiślica 2003 64 0 76 64 204 

34 Joanna Moczarska  UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2005 64 0 70 64 198 

  Monika Piera ULKS Dragon Srock  2004 64 0 70 64 198 

36 Weronika Świech ULKS Dragon Srock  2004 64 0 64 64 192 
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  Karolina Krupa UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2002 64 0 64 64 192 

38 Adrianna Muślewska UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 82 67 0 0 149 

39 Karina Cuper Green Club III Gdańsk 2005 70 0 70 0 140 

40 Daria Kupińska UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2005 0 0 67 70 137 

41 Aleksandra Bereźny UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2006 67 67 0 0 134 

  Sonia Porczyk UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2007 0 0 64 70 134 

  Hanna Lipińska UKS Pałuki Żnin 2002 64 0 70 0 134 

44 Liza Grankina Rosja 2006 0 82 0 0 82 

45 Albina Rudzko Białoruś 2006 0 76 0 0 76 

46 Izabela Jońska UKS Kostomłoty  2005 0 70 0 0 70 

47 Magda Bierzgalska UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2009 0 0 0 67 67 

  Hanna Yezerskaya Białoruś 2007 0 67 0 0 67 

  Wiktoria Barceluk UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2007 67 0 0 0 67 

  Nadia Brywczyńska BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2009 0 0 0 67 67 

51 Matylda Mróz  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski - 0 0 64 0 64 

  Natalia Jakubczyk UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski - 0 0 64 0 64 

  Aniela Czeszek UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2006 64 0 0 0 64 

  Wiktoria Czułkowska BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2004 64 0 0 0 64 

  Marika Wietrzykowska UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn - 0 0 64 0 64 

  Alisa Dzerban Białoruś 2010 0 64 0 0 64 

  Amelia Mikołajewska UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2009 0 0 64 0 64 

 

Chłopcy – łączny – 2018 

Poz. Zawodnik Klub Rocznik I II III IV Suma 

1 Oskar Jamorski UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2003 82 70 100 100 352 

2 Tomasz Krysztofik  Marine Ship Service Green Club Gdańsk  2001 82 88 88 88 346 

3 Dominik Jastrząb Fair Play Jaworzno 2005 82 82 93 70 327 

4 Adam Stankiewicz Akademia Bilardowa Rokietnica 2001 93 70 70 93 326 

5 Sambor Stachowiak Fair Play Jaworzno 2005 76 82 76 82 316 

6 Michał Urbański  

PERI - Mak Marketing Tomaszów 

Mazowiecki 

2004 88 70 76 76 310 

  Kamil Spicha Green Club Gdańsk 2002 64 70 88 88 310 

8 Arkadiusz Brzękowski Akademia Bilardowa Rokietnica 2001 64 93 82 70 309 

9 Szymon Błażej TCF HUB Kraków 2002 76 76 70 82 304 

  Szymon Kural TCF HUB Kraków 2004 88 76 70 70 304 

11 Dominik Klepacz UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2001 70 82 76 70 298 

  Damian Wierzyk UKS Bila Zduny 2002 70 88 64 76 298 

  Karol Zielenkiewicz Metal Fach LP Sokółka  2005 82 70 82 64 298 
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14 Wiktor Fortuński  ERG Bieruń Folie 2005 76 70 76 70 292 

  Dawid Gliński Frame Łódź 2002 76 76 64 76 292 

  Konrad Filip UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2002 76 82 64 70 292 

17 Nikodem Jankowiak Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica  2002 70 70 82 64 286 

  Krzysztof Olejnik  

PERI - Mak Marketing Tomaszów 

Mazowiecki 

2001 70 76 76 64 286 

19 Jeremi Nowak Nosan II Kielce 2005 70 64 76 70 280 

  Jakub Kowalczyk TCF HUB II Kraków 2003 64 70 70 76 280 

  Krzysztof Kozera 

PERI - Mak Marketing Tomaszów 

Mazowiecki 

2004 70 64 70 76 280 

22 Maksymilian  Bartkowiak Sokół Brody  2002 70 61 64 82 277 

23 Michał  Bąbol  

PERI - Mak Marketing Tomaszów 

Mazowiecki 

2002 70 64 70 70 274 

24 Michał Wyrwas Hades Poznań 2003 64 76 70 61 271 

  Szymon Bruśnicki Nosan II Kielce 2004 70 70 70 61 271 

26 Maciej Słowik Nosan II Kielce 2005 70 64 76 58 268 

  Mateusz Kopeć  

Bałtyckie Centrum Bilardowe MOSiR III 

Kętrzyn 

2002 64 64 70 70 268 

  Mikołaj Żelazny Fair Play Jaworzno 2001 61 64 82 61 268 

  Jakub Wiśnik UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2002 61 61 70 76 268 

  Dawid Borkowski UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2004 70 70 64 64 268 

31 Bartosz Tracz  UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2002 76 64 61 64 265 

  Szymon Miroń Metal Fach LP II Sokółka  2004 76 61 64 64 265 

33 Jakub Chrobot Nosan II Kielce 2009 64 64 70 64 262 

  Oskar Widacha Fair Play Jaworzno 2003 70 58 70 64 262 

  Krystian Bednarek UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2004 61 70 70 61 262 

36 Mateusz Filip UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2006 70 58 61 70 259 

  Michał Popławski  

Bałtyckie Centrum Bilardowe MOSiR III 

Kętrzyn 

2005 70 61 58 70 259 

  Krystian Jaskólski UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 64 64 70 61 259 

39 Piotr Świtała UKS Pałuki Żnin 2005 64 64 61 64 253 

  Paweł Boguszewski Green Club Gdańsk 2005 58 70 64 61 253 

41 Nikodem Wojciechowski BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2002 61 64 64 61 250 

  Dominik Wojciechowski BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2006 64 61 64 61 250 

43 Arkadiusz Siudziński UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2004 61 61 61 64 247 

  Krzysztof Jagiełło TCF HUB II Kraków 2003 64 58 61 64 247 

  Norbert Czekajski UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2003 64 61 58 64 247 

46 Adam Duszyński UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2005 58 64 64 58 244 

  Oliwier Guziak UKS Miłek Wiślica 2006 58 58 58 70 244 
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48 Daniel  Kupidura UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2002 64 58 61 58 241 

  Szymon Kupis 

Bałtyckie Centrum Bilardowe MOSiR III 

Kętrzyn 

2002 58 64 61 58 241 

50 Bartosz Ufnalski Fair Play Jaworzno 2001 64 58 58 58 238 

51 Sebastian Kędzior YMCA Kraków 2004 58 58 58 58 232 

52 Jakub  Bottcher Arkadia II Tczew  2004 55 0 70 82 207 

53 Mateusz Grzebski  UKS Lisewo 2001 70 58 76 0 204 

54 Tomasz Górski  Metal Fach LP II Sokółka  2008 70 70 0 61 201 

55 Wiktor Zieliński Falquon Hades Poznań 2001 100 100 0 0 200 

56 Dawid Brzeziński Green Club II Gdańsk  2001 58 0 64 76 198 

57 Wojciech Dynia UKS Miłek Wiślica 2002 58 0 61 76 195 

58 Bartosz Szkopiński  UKS Dąbrówka Tczewska  2001 61 0 70 61 192 

59 Marcin Chmiel Green Club II Gdańsk  2006 58 0 61 70 189 

  Maciej Szybist YMCA Kraków 2004 58 0 61 70 189 

61 Kacper Brejski BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2007 58 0 58 70 186 

  Łukasz Furmaniak UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 64 0 64 58 186 

63 Oliver Pipin BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2003 58 0 61 64 183 

  Dawid Jachimowski Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica  2004 61 58 64 0 183 

65 Kamil Lipowicz UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2003 61 61 58 0 180 

  Krzysztof Derendarz UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2002 64 58 58 0 180 

  Alan Pipin BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2006 58 0 61 61 180 

68 Hubert Woźniak UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2005 58 0 61 58 177 

  Hubert Wysocki  UKS Pałuki Żnin 2001 61 58 0 58 177 

  Jakub Danielak UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2005 58 0 58 61 177 

  Kacper Spychała  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2003 58 0 61 58 177 

72 Krzysztof Paliwoda Fair Play Jaworzno 2004 0 0 64 70 134 

73 Radosław Grubich UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 64 61 0 0 125 

  Jacek Pietrzyk UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2007 0 0 64 61 125 

  Adrian Derewenda UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2006 0 0 64 61 125 

76 Michał  Drożdzyński  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 1995 58 0 0 64 122 

  Michał Hyliński UKS Bila Zduny 2005 61 61 0 0 122 

78 Adrian  Szostkowski UKS Dąbrówka Tczewska  2001 58 0 61 0 119 

  Damian Piotrzkowski UKS Lisewo 2005 0 0 61 58 119 

  Wojciech Staroń  UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2006 0 0 58 61 119 

81 Jakub Maciejewski UKS Pałuki Żnin 2004 58 0 58 0 116 

  Patryk Charczuk UKS Miłek Wiślica 2005 0 0 58 58 116 

  Adrian Derewęda UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2006 55 61 0 0 116 

  Michał Miroń  Metal Fach LP II Sokółka  2003 58 0 58 0 116 
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  Łukasz Sarecki UKS Pałuki Żnin 2005 0 0 58 58 116 

86 Uladzislau Shopik Białoruś - 0 76 0 0 76 

  Mikita Paluyan Białoruś 2004 0 76 0 0 76 

  Martin Orinak Slovakia - 0 76 0 0 76 

  Mateusz Sawicz  SKB Mrągowo 2002 76 0 0 0 76 

90 Daniel Todorov  Bułgaria - 0 70 0 0 70 

  Andrey  Pritulenko  Rosja 2003 0 70 0 0 70 

  Aleks  Zaitinov Bułgaria - 0 70 0 0 70 

93 Phillip Divlev Bułgaria - 0 64 0 0 64 

  Marcin Bręk UKS Bila Zduny 2005 0 0 0 64 64 

  Michal Frank Slovakia - 0 64 0 0 64 

  Patryk Charczuk UKS Miłek Wiślica 2005 0 64 0 0 64 

  Mateusz Grzębski  Arkadia II Tczew  2001 0 0 0 64 64 

98 Blagovest Stanoev Bułgaria - 0 61 0 0 61 

  Krystian Mrva Slovakia - 0 61 0 0 61 

  Karol Kędzierski Idoślubu TVsports.pl Kielce 2002 0 61 0 0 61 

  Marek Czekajski UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2006 0 0 0 61 61 

  Konrad Kozakowski ULKS Dragon Srock  2006 61 0 0 0 61 

  Jan Wójcik UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2007 61 0 0 0 61 

  Jakub Dybała ULKS Dragon Srock  2004 61 0 0 0 61 

  Enrik Tenk Słowacja 2003 0 61 0 0 61 

  Oskar Waśniewski ULKS Dragon Srock  2006 61 0 0 0 61 

  Raman Dzerban Białoruś 2003 0 61 0 0 61 

  Kajetan Szulc UKS Dąbrówka Tczewska  - 61 0 0 0 61 

  Jakub Lipiec SKB II Mrągowo 2002 61 0 0 0 61 

110 Mateusz Brończyk  UKS Pałuki Żnin 2008 0 0 58 0 58 

  Krzysztof Piekarz YMCA Kraków 2003 58 0 0 0 58 

  Miłosz Bergmann UKS Pałuki Żnin 2007 58 0 0 0 58 

  Mikołaj Drożdżyński  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2005 0 0 58 0 58 

  Nikita Kuznetcov  Rosja 2008 0 58 0 0 58 

  Dominik Serwin UKS Lisewo 2006 0 0 0 58 58 

  Bogusław Wiktorowicz UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2008 0 0 0 58 58 

  Klaudiusz Dzikowski UKS Lisewo 2003 0 0 0 58 58 

  Nikodem Makowski ULKS Dragon Srock  2004 0 0 0 58 58 

  Eryk Świdniak Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica  2007 58 0 0 0 58 

  Oskar  Ossowski  UKS Lubostroń  2005 58 0 0 0 58 

  Roland Kun Hungary 2008 0 58 0 0 58 

  Andrey Aderiho Białoruś 2004 0 58 0 0 58 
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  Artsiom Kalennikau Białoruś 2007 0 58 0 0 58 

  Antoni Jasnosz YMCA Kraków 2003 58 0 0 0 58 

  Jakub Fudali Fair Play Jaworzno 2001 58 0 0 0 58 

  Miłosz Michałowski  Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica  2006 58 0 0 0 58 

  Wiktor Jędrusiak UKS Miłek Wiślica 2003 0 58 0 0 58 

  Egor Sinyakov Białoruś 2005 0 58 0 0 58 

  Szymon Ignacak UKS Miłek Wiślica 2004 58 0 0 0 58 

  Robert Woźniak BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2005 58 0 0 0 58 

  Krzysztof Wiktorowicz UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2006 0 0 0 58 58 

132 Mateusz Reliszka ULKS Dragon Srock  2005 55 0 0 0 55 

  Oliver Błądek Warszawa 2000 55 0 0 0 55 

  Paweł Nowak UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2005 55 0 0 0 55 

 

 

Juniorzy młodsi – 2018 

Poz. Zawodnik Klub Rocznik I II III IV Suma 

1 Oskar Jamorski UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2003 82 70 100 100 352 

2 Dominik Jastrząb Fair Play Jaworzno 2005 82 82 93 70 327 

3 Sambor Stachowiak Fair Play Jaworzno 2005 76 82 76 82 316 

4 Michał Urbański  

PERI - Mak Marketing Tomaszów 

Mazowiecki 

2004 88 70 76 76 310 

5 Szymon Kural TCF HUB Kraków 2004 88 76 70 70 304 

6 Karol Zielenkiewicz Metal Fach LP Sokółka  2005 82 70 82 64 298 

7 Wiktor Fortuński  ERG Bieruń Folie 2005 76 70 76 70 292 

8 Jeremi Nowak Nosan II Kielce 2005 70 64 76 70 280 

  Jakub Kowalczyk TCF HUB II Kraków 2003 64 70 70 76 280 

  Krzysztof Kozera 

PERI - Mak Marketing Tomaszów 

Mazowiecki 

2004 70 64 70 76 280 

11 Michał Wyrwas Hades Poznań 2003 64 76 70 61 271 

  Szymon Bruśnicki Nosan II Kielce 2004 70 70 70 61 271 

13 Maciej Słowik Nosan II Kielce 2005 70 64 76 58 268 

  Dawid Borkowski UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2004 70 70 64 64 268 

15 Szymon Miroń Metal Fach LP II Sokółka  2004 76 61 64 64 265 

16 Jakub Chrobot Nosan II Kielce 2009 64 64 70 64 262 

  Oskar Widacha Fair Play Jaworzno 2003 70 58 70 64 262 

  Krystian Bednarek UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2004 61 70 70 61 262 

19 Mateusz Filip UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2006 70 58 61 70 259 

  Michał Popławski  Bałtyckie Centrum Bilardowe MOSiR III 2005 70 61 58 70 259 
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Kętrzyn 

21 Piotr Świtała UKS Pałuki Żnin 2005 64 64 61 64 253 

  Paweł Boguszewski Green Club Gdańsk 2005 58 70 64 61 253 

23 Dominik Wojciechowski BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2006 64 61 64 61 250 

24 Arkadiusz Siudziński UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2004 61 61 61 64 247 

  Krzysztof Jagiełło TCF HUB II Kraków 2003 64 58 61 64 247 

  Norbert Czekajski UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2003 64 61 58 64 247 

27 Adam Duszyński UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2005 58 64 64 58 244 

  Oliwier Guziak UKS Miłek Wiślica 2006 58 58 58 70 244 

29 Sebastian Kędzior YMCA Kraków 2004 58 58 58 58 232 

30 Jakub  Bottcher Arkadia II Tczew  2004 55 0 70 82 207 

31 Tomasz Górski  Metal Fach LP II Sokółka  2008 70 70 0 61 201 

32 Marcin Chmiel Green Club II Gdańsk  2006 58 0 61 70 189 

  Maciej Szybist YMCA Kraków 2004 58 0 61 70 189 

34 Kacper Brejski BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2007 58 0 58 70 186 

35 Oliver Pipin BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2003 58 0 61 64 183 

  Dawid Jachimowski Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica  2004 61 58 64 0 183 

37 Kamil Lipowicz UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2003 61 61 58 0 180 

  Alan Pipin BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2006 58 0 61 61 180 

39 Hubert Woźniak UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2005 58 0 61 58 177 

  Jakub Danielak UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2005 58 0 58 61 177 

  Kacper Spychała  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2003 58 0 61 58 177 

42 Krzysztof Paliwoda Fair Play Jaworzno 2004 0 0 64 70 134 

43 Adrian Derewenda UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2006 0 0 64 61 125 

  Jacek Pietrzyk UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2007 0 0 64 61 125 

45 Michał Hyliński UKS Bila Zduny 2005 61 61 0 0 122 

46 Wojciech Staroń  UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2006 0 0 58 61 119 

  Damian Piotrzkowski UKS Lisewo 2005 0 0 61 58 119 

48 Jakub Maciejewski UKS Pałuki Żnin 2004 58 0 58 0 116 

  Michał Miroń  Metal Fach LP II Sokółka  2003 58 0 58 0 116 

  Patryk Charczuk UKS Miłek Wiślica 2005 0 0 58 58 116 

  Łukasz Sarecki UKS Pałuki Żnin 2005 0 0 58 58 116 

  Adrian Derewęda UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2006 55 61 0 0 116 

53 Mikita Paluyan Białoruś 2004 0 76 0 0 76 

54 Andrey  Pritulenko  Rosja 2003 0 70 0 0 70 

55 Patryk Charczuk UKS Miłek Wiślica 2005 0 64 0 0 64 

  Marcin Bręk UKS Bila Zduny 2005 0 0 0 64 64 

57 Oskar Waśniewski ULKS Dragon Srock  2006 61 0 0 0 61 
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  Enrik Tenk Słowacja 2003 0 61 0 0 61 

  Konrad Kozakowski ULKS Dragon Srock  2006 61 0 0 0 61 

  Jan Wójcik UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2007 61 0 0 0 61 

  Raman Dzerban Białoruś 2003 0 61 0 0 61 

  Marek Czekajski UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2006 0 0 0 61 61 

  Jakub Dybała ULKS Dragon Srock  2004 61 0 0 0 61 

64 Eryk Świdniak Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica  2007 58 0 0 0 58 

  Krzysztof Wiktorowicz UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2006 0 0 0 58 58 

  Oskar  Ossowski  UKS Lubostroń  2005 58 0 0 0 58 

  Nikodem Makowski ULKS Dragon Srock  2004 0 0 0 58 58 

  Mikołaj Drożdżyński  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2005 0 0 58 0 58 

  Klaudiusz Dzikowski UKS Lisewo 2003 0 0 0 58 58 

  Bogusław Wiktorowicz UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2008 0 0 0 58 58 

  Roland Kun Hungary 2008 0 58 0 0 58 

  Dominik Serwin UKS Lisewo 2006 0 0 0 58 58 

  Mateusz Brończyk  UKS Pałuki Żnin 2008 0 0 58 0 58 

  Miłosz Bergmann UKS Pałuki Żnin 2007 58 0 0 0 58 

  Krzysztof Piekarz YMCA Kraków 2003 58 0 0 0 58 

  Andrey Aderiho Białoruś 2004 0 58 0 0 58 

  Nikita Kuznetcov  Rosja 2008 0 58 0 0 58 

  Robert Woźniak BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2005 58 0 0 0 58 

  Artsiom Kalennikau Białoruś 2007 0 58 0 0 58 

  Miłosz Michałowski  Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica  2006 58 0 0 0 58 

  Wiktor Jędrusiak UKS Miłek Wiślica 2003 0 58 0 0 58 

  Egor Sinyakov Białoruś 2005 0 58 0 0 58 

  Szymon Ignacak UKS Miłek Wiślica 2004 58 0 0 0 58 

  Antoni Jasnosz YMCA Kraków 2003 58 0 0 0 58 

85 Paweł Nowak UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2005 55 0 0 0 55 

  Mateusz Reliszka ULKS Dragon Srock  2005 55 0 0 0 55 

 

 

Juniorzy starsi – 2018 

Poz. Zawodnik Klub Rocznik I II III IV Suma 

1 Tomasz Krysztofik  Marine Ship Service Green Club Gdańsk  2001 82 88 88 88 346 

2 Adam Stankiewicz Akademia Bilardowa Rokietnica 2001 93 70 70 93 326 

3 Kamil Spicha Green Club Gdańsk 2002 64 70 88 88 310 

4 Arkadiusz Brzękowski Akademia Bilardowa Rokietnica 2001 64 93 82 70 309 
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5 Szymon Błażej TCF HUB Kraków 2002 76 76 70 82 304 

6 Dominik Klepacz UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2001 70 82 76 70 298 

  Damian Wierzyk UKS Bila Zduny 2002 70 88 64 76 298 

8 Dawid Gliński Frame Łódź 2002 76 76 64 76 292 

  Konrad Filip UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2002 76 82 64 70 292 

10 Nikodem Jankowiak Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica  2002 70 70 82 64 286 

  Krzysztof Olejnik  

PERI - Mak Marketing Tomaszów 

Mazowiecki 

2001 70 76 76 64 286 

12 Maksymilian  Bartkowiak Sokół Brody  2002 70 61 64 82 277 

13 Michał  Bąbol  

PERI - Mak Marketing Tomaszów 

Mazowiecki 

2002 70 64 70 70 274 

14 Mateusz Kopeć  

Bałtyckie Centrum Bilardowe MOSiR III 

Kętrzyn 

2002 64 64 70 70 268 

  Mikołaj Żelazny Fair Play Jaworzno 2001 61 64 82 61 268 

  Jakub Wiśnik UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2002 61 61 70 76 268 

17 Bartosz Tracz  UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2002 76 64 61 64 265 

18 Krystian Jaskólski UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 64 64 70 61 259 

19 Nikodem Wojciechowski BOSiR Bila Piechcin 2002 61 64 64 61 250 

20 Daniel  Kupidura UKS Promyk Czerniewice 2002 64 58 61 58 241 

  Szymon Kupis 

Bałtyckie Centrum Bilardowe MOSiR III 

Kętrzyn 

2002 58 64 61 58 241 

22 Bartosz Ufnalski Fair Play Jaworzno 2001 64 58 58 58 238 

23 Mateusz Grzebski  UKS Lisewo 2001 70 58 76 0 204 

24 Wiktor Zieliński Falquon Hades Poznań 2001 100 100 0 0 200 

25 Dawid Brzeziński Green Club II Gdańsk  2001 58 0 64 76 198 

26 Wojciech Dynia UKS Miłek Wiślica 2002 58 0 61 76 195 

27 Bartosz Szkopiński  UKS Dąbrówka Tczewska  2001 61 0 70 61 192 

28 Łukasz Furmaniak UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 64 0 64 58 186 

29 Krzysztof Derendarz UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2002 64 58 58 0 180 

30 Hubert Wysocki  UKS Pałuki Żnin 2001 61 58 0 58 177 

31 Radosław Grubich UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 64 61 0 0 125 

32 Adrian  Szostkowski UKS Dąbrówka Tczewska  2001 58 0 61 0 119 

33 Mateusz Sawicz  SKB Mrągowo 2002 76 0 0 0 76 

34 Mateusz Grzębski  Arkadia II Tczew  2001 0 0 0 64 64 

35 Karol Kędzierski Idoślubu TVsports.pl Kielce 2002 0 61 0 0 61 

  Jakub Lipiec SKB II Mrągowo 2002 61 0 0 0 61 

37 Jakub Fudali Fair Play Jaworzno 2001 58 0 0 0 58 
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